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    KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 

                       Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association 

               Email: kannurbaseball@gmail.com,  www.baseballkerala.com 

Mobile: 8157888844 - 8301094459 
 
President :     Secretary:    Treasurer:            

Jayaram .E     Sudheesh .MC    Muralidharan 

 

 DATE:  02-11-2023 

 

Income & Expenditure Account of the 8th Kannur District  Senior Baseball 

Championship 2023-24 held on 01st  2023 November at Mattannur HSS Ground 

 

INCOME EXPENDITURE 
Receipt 

No 

Particulars Rs Amount Particulars Rs Amount 

  

By Players Registration             

Fee - 02 

  

400 

 

To Conduct of Senior  District  

Championship 

  

       1680 

K-55 

 

 

:- ACTIVE ACADEMY   - 02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

400  - To Official Food 

- To Refreshment 

  - To Flex Printing 

  
 

 

 

 650 

230 

800 

 

 

K-56 :- ACTIVE ACADEMY   – 09 900 2600 Payable to KBA Players -02   200 

K-57 :-  CRECENT PALOTUPALLY- 10 1000  Registration Fee New Players   

K-58 

K59 

    

 

:- DIAMOND CLUB   - 05 

:- :-  PEPOLES CLUB – 02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

500 

200 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

By Players Inter Club 

Change Fee – 26 

http://www.baseballkerala.com/


 

 

 

  SUDEESH.M.C 

   Hon. Secretary 

 Kannur District Baseball Association   

 

 

    Payable to KBA Players         

  Inter Club Change Fee-26 

 2600 

 By District Championship 

Entry Fee – 06 

   

Payable to KBA State 

  

500 

   1200 Championship Entry fee -2   

K-60 
:- PEOPLES MATTANNUR 

200     

K-61 

K-62 

K-63 

K-64 

K-65 

 

:- ACTIVE SPORTS  

:- CRECENT PALOTUPALLY 

:- MATTANNUR H S S 

:- IRITTY H S S 

: - DIAMOND CLUB KANNUR 

  

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

 Printing &Stationary 

 

 

 

 

 220 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

K-66 

 

By Secretary   2500    

    To District Officials  1500 

       

       
 

Total ₹ 6700 Total ₹ 6700 

MURALIDHARAN 

Treasurer 

Kannur District Baseball Association 


