

KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association

 $\textbf{Email: } kannurbase ball@gmail.com, \ www.baseballkerala.com$

Mobile: 8157888844 - 8301094459

President:	Secretary:	Treasurer:
Jayaram .E	Sudheesh .MC	Muralidharan

DATE: 02-11-2023

Income & Expenditure Account of the 8th Kannur District Senior Baseball Championship 2023-24 held on 01st 2023 November at Mattannur HSS Ground

	INCOME			EXPENDITURE			
Receipt No	Particulars	Rs	Amount	Particulars	Rs	Amount	
	By Players Registration Fee - 02	B A	5 400 C I A	To Conduct of Senior District Championship		1680	
K-55	:- ACTIVE ACADEMY - 02	400	A X	To Official FoodTo RefreshmentTo Flex Printing	650 230 800	2000	
K-56 K-57 K-58 K59	By Players Inter Club Change Fee – 26 :- ACTIVE ACADEMY – 09 :- CRECENT PALOTUPALLY- 10 :- DIAMOND CLUB – 05 :- :- PEPOLES CLUB – 02	900 1000 500 200	2600	Payable to KBA Players -02 Registration Fee New Players		200	

K-61 :- ACTIVE S					
K-60 :- PEOPLES K-61 :- ACTIVE S K-62 :- CRECENT K-63 :- MATTAN K-64 :- IRITTY H K-65 :- DIAMONE	ry		2500	To District Officials	1500
K-60 :- PEOPLES K-61 :- ACTIVE S K-62 :- CRECENT K-63 :- MATTAN K-64 :- IRITTY H		200 B A A S S	SEB	UR ALL TION	
K-60 :- PEOPLES K-61 :- ACTIVE S K-62 :- CRECENT		200	, in the		
K-60 :- PEOPLES K-61 :- ACTIVE S	NUR H S S	200			
K-60 :- PEOPLES	T PALOTUPALLY	200			
V 40	SPORTS	200		Printing &Stationary	220
Entry Fee -	MATTANNUR	200			
	- 06		1200	Payable to KBA State Championship Entry fee -2	500
	Championship			Payable to KBA Players Inter Club Change Fee-26	2600

SUDEESH.M.C Hon. Secretary Kannur District Baseball Association

MURALIDHARAN
Treasurer
Kannur District Baseball Association